Schoolcraft v. The City Of New York et al Doc. 600 Att. 32

EXHIBIT DD

Dockets.Justia.com


https://dockets.justia.com/docket/new-york/nysdce/1:2010cv06005/366535/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/new-york/nysdce/1:2010cv06005/366535/600/32.html
https://dockets.justia.com/

Timekeeper

Norinsberg Team
Cohen

Fitch

Norinsberg
Meehan

Burzstyn

TOTAL

Smith Team
Smith
Lenoir
Suckle
McCutcheon
Bauza

J. Lenoir

L. Smejila

J. Smith
TOTAL

CHART OF REASONABLE FEES AND EXPENSES PROPOSED BY CITY

Reasonable Hours

311.79
295.46
557.75
58.23
22.69
1245.92

764.05
424.03
38.07
9.31
377.2
4.8

1.2
17.29
1635.95

Total For Smith And Norinsberg Teams

Gleason Team -- Only if Fees Are Allowed By The Court

Levine
Gleason
Gilbert
TOTAL

Total for All Teams

Expenses

Smith Group
Norinsberg Group
Gealson Group

3.88
95.85
20.1
119.83

$55,779.84
SO
$3,581

Reasonable Rate

$325
$325
$400
$250
$125

$450
$250
$300
$250
$300
$300
$100
$100

$300
$300
$300

Fee

$101,331.75
$96,024.50
$223,100.00
$14,557.50
$2,836.25
$437,850.00

$343,822.50
$106,007.50
$11,421.00
$2,327.50
$113,160.00
$1,440.00
$120.00
$1,729.00
$580,027.50

$1,017,877.50

$1,164.00
$28,755.00
$6,030.00
$35,949.00

$1,053,826.50



